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P/F/STime Name Age/Yr

Men   50 Free
 1 3/1/2019 2019 NYSPHSAA Federation ChampionshipsEHEthan McCormac 11   21.15 Y L F

 2* 2/9/2019 2019 Boys Section XI ChampionshipsSACHMike Dowd 11   21.84 Y F

 2* 3/1/2019 2019 NYSPHSAA Federation ChampionshipsNPTDylan Karpf 11   21.84 Y P

 4 3/1/2019 2019 NYSPHSAA Federation ChampionshipsHHHBenjamin Glazebnik 10   22.05 Y L F

 5 1/9/2019 Central Islip vs ConnetquotCONNDylan Macejko 12   22.10 Y F

 6 2/9/2019 2019 Boys Section XI ChampionshipsHAUPJordan Nielsen 11   22.17 Y L F

 7 12/18/2018 conn vs smithtownCONNJon Stanzione 10   22.27 Y L F

 8 2/9/2019 2019 Boys Section XI ChampionshipsHHHMason Arnberg 12   22.36 Y F

 9 2/9/2019 2019 Boys Section XI ChampionshipsWMKevin Xu 11   22.45 Y F

 10 12/5/2018 Central Islip vs Hauppauge 12-5-18HAUPTrenton Burr 12   22.49 Y L F

 11 2/9/2019 2019 Boys Section XI ChampionshipsEHRyan Duryea 11   22.50 Y F

 12 2/9/2019 2019 Boys Section XI ChampionshipsSBPTimothy Kanaley 12   22.67 Y F

 13 1/8/2019 Northport vs. East Hampton 1-8-19EHOwen McCormac 9   22.70 Y F

 14 1/17/2019 HHH v WMHHHFelix Luo 12   22.76 Y F

 15 12/18/2018 Boys Indiv 5LONGGeorge Kipshidze 11   22.84 Y F

 16 2/9/2019 2019 Boys Section XI ChampionshipsEHColin Harrison 9   22.90 Y F

 17 1/17/2019 HHH v WMHHHMatthew Park 12   23.06 Y F

 18 2/9/2019 2019 Boys Section XI ChampionshipsHUHALuke Weiner 12   23.10 Y L F

 19 2/9/2019 2019 Boys Section XI ChampionshipsEHThor Botero 11   23.11 Y F

 20 2/9/2019 2019 Boys Section XI ChampionshipsRPAndrew Spina 10   23.19 Y F

 21 1/16/2019 Sayville vs LindSBPAndrey Dagayev 12   23.24 Y F

 22 1/3/2019 Boys Indiv 6SWRJason Louser 12   23.29 Y F

 23 1/11/2019 Stony Brook School Vs Smithtown HS 1-11-19SMITHAndrew Hunt 12   23.37 Y F

 24 2/9/2019 2019 Boys Section XI ChampionshipsSBPMatthew Sesack 12   23.38 Y F

 25* 12/18/2018 WM vs HUHAHUHADaniel Oh 11   23.40 Y F

 25* 12/11/2018 sachem @ ciSACHRyan Engel 11   23.40 Y F

 27 12/7/2018 Boys Indiv 2MPHenry Shemet 12   23.42 Y F

 28 2/9/2019 2019 Boys Section XI ChampionshipsCONNNicholas Spameni 10   23.44 Y F

 29 2/9/2019 2019 Boys Section XI ChampionshipsNPTAidan Greenfield 10   23.55 Y L F

 30 1/22/2019 HHH v HUHAHHHLucas Tack 11   23.59 Y F

 31 1/17/2019 Boys Indiv 9 2018 2019MCOisin O'Sullivan 9   23.65 Y F

 32 12/11/2018 Boys Individual 3 2018-19MPLiam Preston 10   23.66 Y F

 33 2/9/2019 2019 Boys Section XI ChampionshipsNBAndrew Lopez JR   23.69 Y L F

 34 1/4/2019 Haup at WIWIGerard Jardeleza 10   23.70 Y F

 35 1/10/2019 DP Vs NorthpotNPTKevin Penrose 11   23.79 Y F

 36 1/10/2019 DP Vs NorthpotNPTJohn Bravo 12   23.81 Y F

 37 1/3/2019 Boys Indiv 6PMGarrett Ormond   23.87 Y F

 38 1/9/2019 HHH v BrentwoodHHHSam Messinger 12   23.88 Y F

 39 1/31/2019 2019 League 2 Boys ChampionshipHAUPJake Nielsen 9   23.91 Y L F

 40 1/15/2019 Boys Indv 8 2018 2019COMSJake Vecchio 11   23.96 Y F

 41 2/9/2019 2019 Boys Section XI ChampionshipsHUHANathaniel Gamboa 12   23.98 Y F

 42 1/15/2019 Conn vs hhhHHHCorey Sherman 12   23.99 Y F

 43 1/9/2019 Central Islip vs ConnetquotCONNNolan Russell 11   24.03 Y F

 44 12/19/2018 HUHA at West IslipHUHAChristopher Weber 11   24.04 Y F

 45 12/18/2018 conn vs smithtownSMITHCole Pergan 9   24.20 Y F

 46 1/15/2019 Boys Indv 8 2018 2019MSBrendan Williams 11   24.25 Y F

 47* 1/17/2019 Central Islip vs HuntingtonCIElijah Wilson JR   24.26 Y F

 47* 1/22/2019 HHH v HUHAHHHKevin Wu 10   24.26 Y F

 49 1/10/2019 DP Vs NorthpotDPHSRaymond Ugalde 11   24.30 Y F

 50 1/3/2019 HHH v CIHHHMiles Kim 11   24.32 Y F

 51* 2/9/2019 2019 Boys Section XI ChampionshipsSBPOrlando Diaz 12   24.33 Y L F

 51* 1/7/2019 Conn vs stonybrookCONNMaverick Rice 11   24.33 Y F

Men   100 Free
 1 3/1/2019 2019 NYSPHSAA Federation ChampionshipsEHEthan McCormac 11   46.23 Y F

 2 3/1/2019 2019 NYSPHSAA Federation ChampionshipsLONGGeorge Kipshidze 11   46.33 Y F

 3 3/1/2019 2019 NYSPHSAA Federation ChampionshipsSACHMike Dowd 11   47.52 Y F

 4 3/1/2019 2019 NYSPHSAA Federation ChampionshipsHHHBenjamin Glazebnik 10   47.88 Y L F

 5 2/9/2019 2019 Boys Section XI ChampionshipsSBPAndrey Dagayev 12   48.09 Y F

 6 12/13/2018 Northport vs HauppaugeHAUPTrenton Burr 12   48.44 Y F
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 7 2/9/2019 2019 Boys Section XI ChampionshipsNPTDylan Karpf 11   49.14 Y F

 8 2/9/2019 2019 Boys Section XI ChampionshipsWMKevin Xu 11   49.69 Y F

 9 2/9/2019 2019 Boys Section XI ChampionshipsHAUPJordan Nielsen 11   50.03 Y L F

 10 1/22/2019 HHH v HUHAHHHKabir Randhawa 12x50.22 Y L F

 11 2/9/2019 2019 Boys Section XI ChampionshipsCONNDylan Macejko 12   50.42 Y L F

 12 1/11/2019 Stony Brook School Vs Smithtown HS 1-11-19SMITHChester Pergan 11   50.56 Y L F

 13 2/9/2019 2019 Boys Section XI ChampionshipsHHHFelix Luo 12   50.76 Y F

 14 12/18/2018 WM vs HUHAHUHALuke Weiner 12   50.99 Y F

 15 1/30/2019 League I Boys Championship Meet #190185-OBHHHMatthew Park 12   51.05 Y F

 16 1/17/2019 Boys Indiv 9 2018 2019COMSJake Vecchio 11   51.08 Y F

 17 12/7/2018 Boys Indiv 2MPHenry Shemet 12   51.20 Y F

 18 12/18/2018 conn vs smithtownSMITHAndrew Hunt 12   51.27 Y F

 19 2/9/2019 2019 Boys Section XI ChampionshipsSACHRyan Engel 11   51.40 Y F

 20 2/9/2019 2019 Boys Section XI ChampionshipsSBPColin Caraher 10   51.49 Y L F

 21 1/31/2019 2019 League 2 Boys ChampionshipHAUPJake Nielsen 9   51.64 Y F

 22 1/15/2019 Conn vs hhhCONNMaverick Rice 11   51.67 Y F

 23 12/11/2018 HHH v SmithtownHHHLucas Tack 11   51.70 Y F

 24 2/9/2019 2019 Boys Section XI ChampionshipsEHFernando Menjura 9   51.72 Y F

 25 2/9/2019 2019 Boys Section XI ChampionshipsCIElijah Wilson JR   52.02 Y F

 26 2/9/2019 2019 Boys Section XI ChampionshipsWIGerard Jardeleza 10   52.19 Y F

 27 12/7/2018 WM vs HauppaugeWMJohn Dillon 11   52.21 Y L F

 28 1/22/2019 HHH v HUHAHHHMason Arnberg 12   52.34 Y F

 29 12/20/2018 BRENT v NPTNPTAidan Greenfield 10   52.45 Y F

 30 1/31/2019 2019 League 2 Boys ChampionshipSBPTimothy Kanaley 12   52.53 Y L F

 31 1/31/2019 2019 League 2 Boys ChampionshipEHEdward Hoff 10   52.55 Y F

 32 1/8/2019 Boys Indiv 7MPLiam Preston 10   52.63 Y F

 33 2/9/2019 2019 Boys Section XI ChampionshipsWIBrett Powell 10   52.65 Y F

 34 12/7/2018 Boys Indiv 2PMGarrett Ormond   52.78 Y F

 35 12/5/2018 SBP vs Conn 12/5/18SBPEric Gustafson 12   52.83 Y F

 36 1/4/2019 SBP vs NPTSBPMatthew Sesack 12   53.03 Y F

 37 2/9/2019 2019 Boys Section XI ChampionshipsCONNChristian Ortiz 11   53.05 Y F

 38 1/17/2019 HHH v WMHHHJoshua Lee 11   53.23 Y F

 39 2/9/2019 2019 Boys Section XI ChampionshipsCONNNicholas Spameni 10   53.28 Y F

 40 1/17/2019 HHH v WMHHHKevin Wu 10   53.29 Y F

 41* 1/17/2019 North Babylon vs HauppaugeNBAndrew Lopez JR   53.31 Y L F

 41* 12/11/2018 Boys Individual 3 2018-19SHJoan Delgado 12   53.31 Y F

 43 2/9/2019 2019 Boys Section XI ChampionshipsHAUPVincent Reino 10   53.33 Y F

 44 12/19/2018 HUHA at West IslipHUHANathaniel Gamboa 12   53.35 Y F

 45 2/9/2019 2019 Boys Section XI ChampionshipsEHOwen McCormac 9   53.42 Y F

 46 12/18/2018 Sachem vs Half Hollow HillsHHHMatthew Szypula 9   53.46 Y F

 47 1/4/2019 North Babylon vs East HamptonEHAidan Forst 10   53.57 Y F

 48 1/14/2019 Sayville@EHEHJack Duryea 9   53.58 Y F

 49 1/30/2019 League I Boys Championship Meet #190185-OBSMITHCole Pergan 9   53.59 Y F

 50 12/5/2018 HUHA VS DPDPHSCasey Fonseca 10   53.64 Y F

 51 1/15/2019 Boys Indv 8 2018 2019MCOisin O'Sullivan 9   53.65 Y F

Men   200 Free
 1 3/1/2019 2019 NYSPHSAA Federation ChampionshipsMSBrendan Williams 11 1:40.43 Y F

 2 3/1/2019 2019 NYSPHSAA Federation ChampionshipsCOMSJake Vecchio 11 1:41.70 Y F

 3 3/1/2019 2019 NYSPHSAA Federation ChampionshipsEHEthan McCormac 11 1:42.00 Y P

 4 3/1/2019 2019 NYSPHSAA Federation ChampionshipsLONGGeorge Kipshidze 11 1:42.50 Y F

 5 2/9/2019 2019 Boys Section XI ChampionshipsHHHKabir Randhawa 12 1:43.91 Y F

 6 3/1/2019 2019 NYSPHSAA Federation ChampionshipsHAUPTrenton Burr 12 1:44.85 Y P

 7 12/18/2018 Sachem vs Half Hollow HillsSACHMike Dowd 11 1:46.50 Y F

 8 2/9/2019 2019 Boys Section XI ChampionshipsSMITHAndrew Hunt 12 1:46.68 Y F

 9 3/1/2019 2019 NYSPHSAA Federation ChampionshipsHHHLucas Tack 11 1:46.75 Y P

 10 12/20/2018 BRENT v NPTNPTAidan Greenfield 10 1:47.68 Y F

 11 2/9/2019 2019 Boys Section XI ChampionshipsSBPAndrey Dagayev 12 1:48.60 Y F

 12 2/9/2019 2019 Boys Section XI ChampionshipsMPLiam Preston 10 1:48.78 Y F

 13 12/18/2018 Sachem vs Half Hollow HillsHHHBenjamin Glazebnik 10 1:49.35 Y F

 14 1/30/2019 League I Boys Championship Meet #190185-OBHHHMatthew Park 12 1:49.50 Y F

 15 1/11/2019 Stony Brook School Vs Smithtown HS 1-11-19SMITHChester Pergan 11 1:50.00 Y F
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 16 1/31/2019 2019 League 2 Boys ChampionshipSBPTimothy Kanaley 12 1:51.07 Y F

 17 2/9/2019 2019 Boys Section XI ChampionshipsHHHMatthew Szypula 9 1:52.09 Y F

 18 1/15/2019 Conn vs hhhCONNNolan Russell 11 1:52.13 Y F

 19 1/16/2019 Deer Park vs HauppaugeHAUPJordan Nielsen 11 1:52.52 Y F

 20 2/9/2019 2019 Boys Section XI ChampionshipsPJBrian Veit 1:53.50 Y F

 21 2/9/2019 2019 Boys Section XI ChampionshipsSHJoan Delgado 12 1:53.89 Y F

 22 2/9/2019 2019 Boys Section XI ChampionshipsHAUPBailey Orehosky 12 1:53.97 Y F

 23 1/30/2019 League I Boys Championship Meet #190185-OBWMJohn Dillon 11 1:54.18 Y F

 24 1/3/2019 Conn Vs sachemSACHRyan Engel 11 1:54.64 Y F

 25 1/17/2019 North Babylon vs HauppaugeHAUPJake Nielsen 9 1:54.80 Y F

 26* 12/11/2018 Conn vs HUHAHUHAChristopher Weber 11 1:54.93 Y F

 26* 1/31/2019 2019 League 2 Boys ChampionshipEHAidan Forst 10 1:54.93 Y F

 28 2/9/2019 2019 Boys Section XI ChampionshipsMSAntonio Vavalle 9 1:55.21 Y F

 29 12/7/2018 conn vs north babCONNDylan Macejko 12 1:55.27 Y F

 30 2/9/2019 2019 Boys Section XI ChampionshipsWMRyan Matheson 9 1:55.83 Y F

 31 2/9/2019 2019 Boys Section XI ChampionshipsWIBrett Powell 10 1:55.91 Y F

 32 2/9/2019 2019 Boys Section XI ChampionshipsCONNMaverick Rice 11 1:56.45 Y F

 33 1/3/2019 Boys Indiv 6MPHenry Shemet 12 1:56.61 Y F

 34 1/22/2019 HHH v HUHAHHHFelix Luo 12 1:56.95 Y F

 35 1/17/2019 Sachem vs SmithtownSMITHJohn Holler 1:57.38 Y F

 36 12/5/2018 Ward Melville vs East Hampton 12-05-18EHEdward Hoff 10 1:57.42 Y F

 37 1/4/2019 Lindy vs Deer ParkDPHSDaniel Martillo 11 1:57.59 Y F

 38 12/7/2018 Boys Indiv 2WWMatthew McManus 1:58.57 Y F

 39 12/5/2018 Sachem vs Northport/CommackNPTRudy Mastrocinque 10 1:58.59 Y F

 40 12/20/2018 HHH v Deer ParkHHHCorey Sherman 12 1:58.76 Y F

 41 1/7/2019 Conn vs stonybrookCONNJames Llewellyn 10 1:58.85 Y F

 42* 12/13/2018 SBP vs DPSBPColin Caraher 10 1:59.02 Y F

 42* 12/13/2018 Boys Indiv 4MCOisin O'Sullivan 9 1:59.02 Y F

 44 12/18/2018 Sachem vs Half Hollow HillsSACHQuin Honan 8 1:59.28 Y F

 45 12/13/2018 Northport vs HauppaugeNPTSterling Thompson 11 1:59.47 Y F

 46 12/20/2018 HHH v Deer ParkDPHSMichael Escalante 10 1:59.54 Y F

 47 12/5/2018 HHH at WIHHHJoshua Lee 11 1:59.72 Y F

 48 12/13/2018 SBP vs DPSBPBrian Reilly 12 1:59.87 Y F

 49 1/8/2019 Northport vs. East Hampton 1-8-19EHTenzin Tamang 8 2:00.00 Y F

 50 1/3/2019 HHH v CIHHHKevin Wu 10 2:00.01 Y F

 51 12/7/2018 conn vs north babCONNDaniel Bach 11 2:00.64 Y F

Men   500 Free
 1 2/9/2019 2019 Boys Section XI ChampionshipsSWRJason Louser 12 4:28.34 Y F

 2 3/1/2019 2019 NYSPHSAA Federation ChampionshipsMSBrendan Williams 11 4:30.22 Y F

 3 3/1/2019 2019 NYSPHSAA Federation ChampionshipsHHHKabir Randhawa 12 4:37.37 Y P

 4 3/1/2019 2019 NYSPHSAA Federation ChampionshipsNPTAidan Greenfield 10 4:46.77 Y F

 5 1/17/2019 North Babylon vs HauppaugeHAUPTrenton Burr 12 4:47.82 Y F

 6 12/20/2018 HHH v Deer ParkHHHMatthew Park 12x4:52.13 Y F

 7 2/9/2019 2019 Boys Section XI ChampionshipsHUHAChristopher Weber 11 4:55.32 Y F

 8 2/9/2019 2019 Boys Section XI ChampionshipsHHHMatthew Szypula 9 4:55.69 Y F

 9 1/24/2019 Smithtown vs HauppaugeSMITHChester Pergan 11 4:58.04 Y F

 10 1/17/2019 HHH v WMWMJohn Dillon 11 5:03.09 Y F

 11 12/7/2018 Boys Indiv 2MPLiam Preston 10 5:06.57 Y F

 12 12/11/2018 HHH v SmithtownHHHKevin Wu 10x5:07.04 Y F

 13 12/17/2018 SBP vs North BabylonSBPAndrey Dagayev 12x5:07.05 Y F

 14 2/9/2019 2019 Boys Section XI ChampionshipsHHHJoshua Lee 11 5:09.06 Y F

 15 2/9/2019 2019 Boys Section XI ChampionshipsSMITHJohn Holler 5:09.39 Y F

 16 1/30/2019 League I Boys Championship Meet #190185-OBSACHRyan Engel 11 5:09.50 Y F

 17 12/7/2018 Boys Indiv 2MSAntonio Vavalle 9 5:09.72 Y F

 18 1/22/2019 WM vs ConnetquotCONNNolan Russell 11 5:10.50 Y F

 19 1/10/2019 SBP vs WISBPColin Caraher 10 5:13.02 Y F

 20 1/15/2019 Conn vs hhhHHHLucas Tack 11 5:13.19 Y F

 21 2/9/2019 2019 Boys Section XI ChampionshipsCONNKyle Gorman 10 5:13.47 Y F

 22 1/10/2019 SBP vs WIWIJonathan Colascione 12 5:14.09 Y F

 23 1/8/2019 Northport vs. East Hampton 1-8-19EHAidan Forst 10 5:14.59 Y F

 24 1/31/2019 2019 League 2 Boys ChampionshipDPHSCasey Fonseca 10 5:14.65 Y F
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 25 1/8/2019 Northport vs. East Hampton 1-8-19NPTRudy Mastrocinque 10 5:14.89 Y F

 26 1/4/2019 Haup at WIHAUPJordan Nielsen 11 5:15.02 Y F

 27 1/8/2019 DP V NBNBAndrew Lopez JR 5:18.45 Y F

 28 1/22/2019 HHH v HUHAHHHBenjamin Glazebnik 10 5:18.84 Y F

 29 2/9/2019 2019 Boys Section XI ChampionshipsHUHAIan Reynolds 9 5:20.36 Y F

 30 1/9/2019 HHH v BrentwoodHHHFelix Luo 12 5:21.27 Y F

 31 1/31/2019 2019 League 2 Boys ChampionshipHAUPBailey Orehosky 12 5:22.03 Y F

 32 1/10/2019 SBP vs WISBPAndrew Liberato 12 5:23.87 Y F

 33 1/17/2019 HHH v WMHHHAlexander Amanatides 11 5:24.85 Y F

 34 1/30/2019 League I Boys Championship Meet #190185-OBSMITHGeorge Maidhof 10 5:25.68 Y F

 35 12/13/2018 SBP vs DPSBPBrian Reilly 12 5:26.08 Y F

 36 1/3/2019 HHH v CICIElijah Wilson JR 5:26.45 Y F

 37 1/30/2019 League I Boys Championship Meet #190185-OBCONNChristian Ortiz 11 5:26.56 Y F

 38 1/3/2019 HHH v CIHHHBryan Park 11x5:28.08 Y F

 39 12/13/2018 Lindy vs. East HamptonEHEdward Hoff 10 5:32.72 Y F

 40 1/4/2019 SBP vs NPTSBPChristopher Cody 10 5:33.21 Y F

 41 1/30/2019 League I Boys Championship Meet #190185-OBHUHAJonathan Larice 9 5:33.60 Y F

 42 1/10/2019 SBP vs WIWIBrett Powell 10 5:35.29 Y F

 43 12/11/2018 HHH v SmithtownHHHJeremy Park 9x5:35.90 Y F

 44 1/8/2019 Sachem vs Ward MelvilleSACHFrancis Anderson 8 5:36.04 Y F

 45 1/8/2019 Northport vs. East Hampton 1-8-19NPTAutsin Kingsley 10 5:36.69 Y F

 46 12/18/2018 Boys Indiv 5KPConnor Brown 5:39.09 Y F

 47 1/16/2019 EH at WIEHTenzin Tamang 8 5:39.42 Y F

 48 12/11/2018 Boys Individual 3 2018-19WHBMax Buchen 5:40.22 Y F

 49 12/13/2018 Lindy vs. East HamptonEHJoey Badilla 9 5:40.98 Y F

 50 12/18/2018 Sachem vs Half Hollow HillsHHHSamuel Park 9 5:41.48 Y F

 51 1/30/2019 League I Boys Championship Meet #190185-OBWMWilliam Sun 10 5:43.31 Y F

Men   50 Back
 1 2/9/2019 2019 Boys Section XI ChampionshipsHAUPTrenton Burr 12   24.04 Y L F

 2 2/9/2019 2019 Boys Section XI ChampionshipsSMITHChester Pergan 11   25.22 Y L F

 3 2/9/2019 2019 Boys Section XI ChampionshipsHUHALuke Weiner 12   25.93 Y L F

 4* 3/1/2019 2019 NYSPHSAA Federation ChampionshipsHHHLucas Tack 11   25.95 Y L F

 4* 2/9/2019 2019 Boys Section XI ChampionshipsSBPTimothy Kanaley 12   25.95 Y L F

 6 3/1/2019 2019 NYSPHSAA Federation ChampionshipsHHHFelix Luo 12   25.99 Y L P

 7 3/1/2019 2019 NYSPHSAA Federation ChampionshipsHAUPVincent Reino 10   26.24 Y L P

 8 1/15/2019 Conn vs hhhHHHKabir Randhawa 12   26.29 Y L F

 9 2/9/2019 2019 Boys Section XI ChampionshipsEHJoey Badilla 9   26.67 Y L F

 10 1/30/2019 League I Boys Championship Meet #190185-OBWMKevin Xu 11   27.02 Y L F

 11 2/9/2019 2019 Boys Section XI ChampionshipsSACHQuin Honan 8   27.06 Y L F

 12 12/5/2018 Ward Melville vs East Hampton 12-05-18WMNeil Boyle 9   27.41 Y L F

 13 1/31/2019 2019 League 2 Boys ChampionshipHAUPMichael Schroeder 10   27.48 Y L F

 14 2/9/2019 2019 Boys Section XI ChampionshipsNBAndrew Lopez JR   27.49 Y L F

 15 1/17/2019 conn vs brentwoodCONNJames Llewellyn 10   28.00 Y L F

 16 12/18/2018 Sachem vs Half Hollow HillsHHHKevin Wu 10   28.05 Y L F

 17 12/11/2018 Stony Brook vs HauppaugeHAUPJake Nielsen 9   28.20 Y L F

 18 2/9/2019 2019 Boys Section XI ChampionshipsWIGerard Jardeleza 10   28.22 Y L F

 19 1/31/2019 2019 League 2 Boys ChampionshipNPTAndrew Burget 11   28.24 Y L F

 20 1/31/2019 2019 League 2 Boys ChampionshipDPHSCasey Fonseca 10   28.27 Y L F

 21 2/9/2019 2019 Boys Section XI ChampionshipsWMTroy Cassera 10   28.47 Y L F

 22 1/14/2019 Sayville@EHSBPDouglas Hunter 12   28.89 Y L F

 23* 2/9/2019 2019 Boys Section XI ChampionshipsCONNThomas Tricoukes 11   29.05 Y L F

 23* 1/8/2019 Sayville vs HauppaugeSBPAndrew Liberato 12   29.05 Y L F

 25 1/30/2019 League I Boys Championship Meet #190185-OBCONNChristian Ortiz 11   29.08 Y L F

 26 1/4/2019 North Babylon vs East HamptonEHLuke Tyrell 11   29.09 Y L F

 27 1/22/2019 HHH v HUHAHHHCorey Sherman 12   29.15 Y L F

 28 1/10/2019 Hauppauge@EHEHRyan Bahel 11   29.16 Y L F

 29 12/13/2018 Northport vs HauppaugeNPTRudy Mastrocinque 10   29.17 Y L F

 30 12/18/2018 Sachem vs Half Hollow HillsHHHJeremy Park 9   29.52 Y L F

 31 12/13/2018 NB @ WIWINicholas Monaco 12   29.55 Y L F

 32 1/7/2019 Conn vs stonybrookCONNNicholas Spameni 10   29.82 Y L F

 33 1/10/2019 HUHA vs SmithtownSMITHCole Pergan 9   30.06 Y L F
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 34 12/11/2018 Stony Brook vs HauppaugeHAUPJake Huber 12   30.54 Y L F

 35 12/18/2018 Sachem vs Half Hollow HillsSACHSean Combs 12   30.59 Y L F

 36 1/10/2019 Hauppauge@EHEHAidan McCormac 9   30.69 Y L F

 37 12/5/2018 Central Islip vs Hauppauge 12-5-18CIAndrew Bernal JR   30.88 Y L F

 38 1/10/2019 HUHA vs SmithtownHUHARyan Dupree 9   31.06 Y L F

 39 1/4/2019 SBP vs NPTNPTDylan Karpf 11   31.11 Y L F

 40 1/15/2019 Sachem vs Huntington HarborfieldsSACHVincent Morda 10   31.12 Y L F

 41 12/10/2018 HUHA VS SBSHUHAJavier Vias 11   31.44 Y L F

 42 12/18/2018 Sachem vs Half Hollow HillsSACHDereck Llerena 9   31.77 Y L F

 43 12/7/2018 conn vs north babCONNAndrew Bohl 9   32.73 Y L F

 44* 1/3/2019 WM vs SmithtownWMJames Griffin 9   32.88 Y L F

 44* 12/13/2018 NB @ WIWIDrake Castonguay 9   32.88 Y L F

 46 1/8/2019 Sayville vs HauppaugeHAUPSean Napolitano 10   32.91 Y L F

 47 1/22/2019 WM vs ConnetquotCONNNicholas Wodicka 8   32.92 Y L F

 48 12/13/2018 SBP vs DPDPHSRaymond Ugalde 11   33.22 Y L F

 49 1/4/2019 Haup at WIWIJoseph Imburgia 12   33.44 Y L F

 50 1/4/2019 North Babylon vs East HamptonEHDaniel Piver 9   33.57 Y L F

 51 12/13/2018 Northport vs HauppaugeHAUPPritham Katla 10   33.65 Y L F

Men   100 Back
 1 3/1/2019 2019 NYSPHSAA Federation ChampionshipsHAUPTrenton Burr 12   50.30 Y F

 2 2/9/2019 2019 Boys Section XI ChampionshipsSMITHChester Pergan 11   53.87 Y F

 3 1/17/2019 HHH v WMHHHKabir Randhawa 12x54.27 Y F

 4 2/9/2019 2019 Boys Section XI ChampionshipsHHHFelix Luo 12   55.11 Y F

 5 2/9/2019 2019 Boys Section XI ChampionshipsSBPTimothy Kanaley 12   55.84 Y F

 6* 2/9/2019 2019 Boys Section XI ChampionshipsHHHKevin Wu 10   57.09 Y F

 6* 2/9/2019 2019 Boys Section XI ChampionshipsHUHALuke Weiner 12   57.09 Y F

 8 2/9/2019 2019 Boys Section XI ChampionshipsEHJoey Badilla 9   57.18 Y F

 9 2/9/2019 2019 Boys Section XI ChampionshipsHHHBryan Park 11   57.26 Y F

 10 2/9/2019 2019 Boys Section XI ChampionshipsCOMSNoah Giunta   57.41 Y F

 11 1/15/2019 Boys Indv 8 2018 2019MSBrendan Williams 11   57.63 Y F

 12 2/9/2019 2019 Boys Section XI ChampionshipsPJBrian Veit   58.07 Y F

 13* 2/9/2019 2019 Boys Section XI ChampionshipsCONNJames Llewellyn 10   58.25 Y F

 13* 1/15/2019 Boys Indv 8 2018 2019COMSJake Vecchio 11   58.25 Y F

 15 1/30/2019 League I Boys Championship Meet #190185-OBSACHQuin Honan 8   58.33 Y F

 16 2/9/2019 2019 Boys Section XI ChampionshipsHAUPVincent Reino 10   58.38 Y F

 17 2/9/2019 2019 Boys Section XI ChampionshipsSBPAndrew Liberato 12   58.45 Y F

 18 1/10/2019 Hauppauge@EHHAUPMichael Schroeder 10   58.49 Y F

 19 1/7/2019 Conn vs stonybrookCONNDylan Macejko 12   58.56 Y F

 20 1/15/2019 Conn vs hhhHHHMatthew Szypula 9   58.98 Y F

 21 1/8/2019 Sayville vs HauppaugeHAUPJake Nielsen 9   59.82 Y F

 22 2/9/2019 2019 Boys Section XI ChampionshipsHHHJeremy Park 9 1:00.23 Y F

 23 2/9/2019 2019 Boys Section XI ChampionshipsNBAndrew Lopez JR 1:00.34 Y F

 24 1/8/2019 Sachem vs Ward MelvilleWMKevin Xu 11 1:00.37 Y F

 25 1/17/2019 HHH v WMHHHLucas Tack 11x1:00.43 Y F

 26 1/3/2019 HHH v CIHHHCorey Sherman 12x1:00.81 Y F

 27 1/31/2019 2019 League 2 Boys ChampionshipEHRyan Bahel 11 1:00.83 Y F

 28 12/5/2018 Boy Indiv 1COMMWilliam Yuk 1:00.89 Y F

 29 1/17/2019 Sachem vs SmithtownSACHMike Dowd 11 1:00.92 Y F

 30 1/22/2019 Boys Indiv 10 2018 2019MPHenry Shemet 12 1:01.09 Y F

 31 1/31/2019 2019 League 2 Boys ChampionshipNPTAndrew Burget 11 1:01.20 Y F

 32 1/17/2019 Central Islip vs HuntingtonHUHANathaniel Gamboa 12x1:01.22 Y F

 33 2/9/2019 2019 Boys Section XI ChampionshipsSMITHAlex Trzaskowski 1:01.35 Y F

 34 12/17/2018 NP at WINPTDylan Karpf 11 1:01.38 Y F

 35 12/5/2018 Boy Indiv 1RPAndrew Spina 10 1:01.42 Y F

 36 1/22/2019 Boys Indiv 10 2018 2019MCOisin O'Sullivan 9 1:01.51 Y F

 37 12/18/2018 Boys Indiv 5MPLiam Preston 10 1:01.53 Y F

 38 1/22/2019 Boys Indiv 10 2018 2019PMGarrett Ormond 1:01.56 Y F

 39 12/5/2018 SBP vs Conn 12/5/18SBPAndrew Libeato 12 1:01.96 Y F

 40 2/9/2019 2019 Boys Section XI ChampionshipsCIElijah Wilson JR 1:01.97 Y F

 41 2/9/2019 2019 Boys Section XI ChampionshipsEJGPhilip Barragato 1:02.12 Y F

 42 1/4/2019 SBP vs NPTNPTAutsin Kingsley 10 1:02.15 Y F
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 43 12/5/2018 HHH at WIWIGerard Jardeleza 10 1:02.44 Y F

 44 2/9/2019 2019 Boys Section XI ChampionshipsCOMSMatthew Chan 1:02.50 Y F

 45 1/9/2019 Central Islip vs ConnetquotCONNThomas Tricoukes 11x1:02.62 Y F

 46 1/17/2019 Central Islip vs HuntingtonHUHAChristopher Weber 11x1:02.72 Y F

 47 1/31/2019 2019 League 2 Boys ChampionshipEHLuke Tyrell 11 1:03.03 Y F

 48 12/13/2018 NB @ WINBRyan Ladue JR 1:03.09 Y F

 49 1/10/2019 DP Vs NorthpotDPHSCasey Fonseca 10 1:03.10 Y F

 50 12/18/2018 conn vs smithtownCONNNolan Russell 11 1:03.24 Y F

 51 1/11/2019 Stony Brook School Vs Smithtown HS 1-11-19SMITHNicholas Sciurca 10 1:03.51 Y F

Men   100 Breast
 1 3/1/2019 2019 NYSPHSAA Federation ChampionshipsSWRJason Louser 12   53.94 Y F

 2 3/1/2019 2019 NYSPHSAA Federation ChampionshipsMPHenry Shemet 12   59.28 Y P

 3 3/1/2019 2019 NYSPHSAA Federation ChampionshipsHHHMason Arnberg 12   59.45 Y F

 4 2/9/2019 2019 Boys Section XI ChampionshipsSMITHAndrew Hunt 12 1:00.51 Y F

 5 3/1/2019 2019 NYSPHSAA Federation ChampionshipsMCOisin O'Sullivan 9 1:00.60 Y P

 6 2/9/2019 2019 Boys Section XI ChampionshipsPMGarrett Ormond 1:02.02 Y F

 7 2/9/2019 2019 Boys Section XI ChampionshipsEHRyan Duryea 11 1:03.07 Y F

 8 12/20/2018 HHH v Deer ParkHHHCorey Sherman 12x1:03.07 Y F

 9 1/31/2019 2019 League 2 Boys ChampionshipHAUPJordan Nielsen 11 1:03.58 Y F

 10 2/9/2019 2019 Boys Section XI ChampionshipsCOMMMichael Jang 1:03.68 Y F

 11 1/17/2019 HHH v WMHHHMatthew Park 12x1:04.08 Y F

 12 2/9/2019 2019 Boys Section XI ChampionshipsHUHANathaniel Gamboa 12 1:04.12 Y F

 13 1/9/2019 HHH v BrentwoodHHHKabir Randhawa 12x1:04.16 Y F

 14 2/9/2019 2019 Boys Section XI ChampionshipsSBPMatthew Sesack 12 1:04.68 Y F

 15 12/13/2018 Boys Indiv 4LONGGeorge Kipshidze 11 1:05.34 Y F

 16 2/9/2019 2019 Boys Section XI ChampionshipsHHHKevin Wu 10 1:05.64 Y F

 17 12/13/2018 Northport vs HauppaugeNPTAustin Neuf 10 1:05.69 Y F

 18* 1/31/2019 2019 League 2 Boys ChampionshipEHJack Duryea 9 1:05.73 Y F

 18* 2/9/2019 2019 Boys Section XI ChampionshipsMSMichael Muroff 1:05.73 Y F

 20 12/18/2018 Sachem vs Half Hollow HillsHHHFelix Luo 12x1:05.81 Y F

 21 2/9/2019 2019 Boys Section XI ChampionshipsSBPShayan Yajadda 10 1:05.86 Y F

 22 2/9/2019 2019 Boys Section XI ChampionshipsHHHAlexander Steele 11 1:05.98 Y F

 23 2/9/2019 2019 Boys Section XI ChampionshipsCONNJon Stanzione 10 1:06.01 Y F

 24 12/18/2018 Sachem vs Half Hollow HillsSACHLeonardo Tsai 9 1:06.25 Y F

 25 2/9/2019 2019 Boys Section XI ChampionshipsHHHSamuel Park 9 1:06.35 Y F

 26 2/9/2019 2019 Boys Section XI ChampionshipsHHHMiles Kim 11 1:06.36 Y F

 27 2/9/2019 2019 Boys Section XI ChampionshipsSMITHJohn Holler 1:06.54 Y F

 28 12/17/2018 Lindy vs HauppaugeHAUPTrenton Burr 12x1:07.27 Y F

 29 2/9/2019 2019 Boys Section XI ChampionshipsWIJonathan Colascione 12 1:07.42 Y F

 30 2/9/2019 2019 Boys Section XI ChampionshipsSACHSean Combs 12 1:07.58 Y F

 31 1/8/2019 Sayville vs HauppaugeHAUPBailey Orehosky 12 1:08.17 Y F

 32 2/9/2019 2019 Boys Section XI ChampionshipsNPTJohn Bravo 12 1:08.49 Y F

 33 1/15/2019 Sachem vs Huntington HarborfieldsSACHAvery Davis 11 1:08.51 Y F

 34 2/9/2019 2019 Boys Section XI ChampionshipsWHBKasper Buchen 1:08.84 Y F

 35 1/4/2019 SBP vs NPTSBPColin Caraher 10 1:08.86 Y F

 36 1/22/2019 WM vs ConnetquotWMKevin Xu 11 1:08.87 Y F

 37 2/9/2019 2019 Boys Section XI ChampionshipsHHHAlexander Amanatides 11 1:08.92 Y F

 38 12/11/2018 Brent v WMWMJohn Dillon 11 1:09.01 Y F

 39 2/9/2019 2019 Boys Section XI ChampionshipsCONNJohn Tafe 11 1:09.12 Y F

 40 2/9/2019 2019 Boys Section XI ChampionshipsWMWilliam Sun 10 1:09.13 Y F

 41 1/17/2019 North Babylon vs HauppaugeHAUPJake Nielsen 9x1:09.22 Y F

 42 12/19/2018 HUHA at West IslipHUHALuke Weiner 12x1:09.37 Y F

 43 1/4/2019 North Babylon vs East HamptonEHJoey Badilla 9x1:09.47 Y F

 44 12/14/2018 SMITH V NBNBDavid Chojnacki SO 1:09.52 Y F

 45 2/9/2019 2019 Boys Section XI ChampionshipsCIFelix Aguilar SR 1:10.37 Y F

 46 2/9/2019 2019 Boys Section XI ChampionshipsMCHunter Emerson 1:10.44 Y F

 47 12/13/2018 NB @ WINBAndrew Lopez JR 1:10.65 Y F

 48 1/15/2019 Brentwood v SmithtownSMITHGeorge Maidhof 10 1:11.25 Y F

 49 1/17/2019 Central Islip vs HuntingtonHUHADaniel Oh 11x1:11.47 Y F

 50 1/17/2019 Boys Indiv 9 2018 2019EJGConnor Nelson 1:11.69 Y F

 51 12/18/2018 Boys Indiv 5COMSNoah Giunta 1:11.80 Y F
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 1 3/1/2019 2019 NYSPHSAA Federation ChampionshipsCOMSJake Vecchio 11   49.99 Y P

 2 12/11/2018 Stony Brook vs HauppaugeHAUPTrenton Burr 12   52.12 Y F

 3 3/1/2019 2019 NYSPHSAA Federation ChampionshipsMCOisin O'Sullivan 9   52.17 Y P

 4 12/11/2018 Boys Individual 3 2018-19SWRJason Louser 12   52.47 Y F

 5 12/11/2018 HHH v SmithtownHHHKabir Randhawa 12   53.14 Y F

 6 12/5/2018 Ward Melville vs East Hampton 12-05-18EHEthan McCormac 11   53.70 Y F

 7 2/9/2019 2019 Boys Section XI ChampionshipsHHHLucas Tack 11   53.85 Y F

 8 2/9/2019 2019 Boys Section XI ChampionshipsWMJohn Dillon 11   53.98 Y F

 9 2/9/2019 2019 Boys Section XI ChampionshipsHHHCorey Sherman 12   54.27 Y F

 10 2/9/2019 2019 Boys Section XI ChampionshipsCONNDylan Macejko 12   54.33 Y F

 11 1/31/2019 2019 League 2 Boys ChampionshipSBPAndrey Dagayev 12   55.17 Y F

 12 2/9/2019 2019 Boys Section XI ChampionshipsCONNNolan Russell 11   55.45 Y F

 13 12/11/2018 Boys Individual 3 2018-19RPAndrew Spina 10   55.48 Y F

 14 1/8/2019 Boys Indiv 7LONGGeorge Kipshidze 11   55.63 Y F

 15 1/3/2019 WM vs SmithtownWMKevin Xu 11   55.66 Y F

 16 1/8/2019 Northport vs. East Hampton 1-8-19NPTAidan Greenfield 10   55.74 Y F

 17 2/9/2019 2019 Boys Section XI ChampionshipsSHJoan Delgado 12   55.86 Y F

 18 1/10/2019 HUHA vs SmithtownSMITHAndrew Hunt 12   55.98 Y F

 19 2/9/2019 2019 Boys Section XI ChampionshipsHHHBryan Park 11   56.03 Y F

 20 1/31/2019 2019 League 2 Boys ChampionshipSBPColin Caraher 10   56.31 Y F

 21 2/9/2019 2019 Boys Section XI ChampionshipsSACHAvery Davis 11   56.37 Y F

 22 2/9/2019 2019 Boys Section XI ChampionshipsMPLiam Preston 10   56.57 Y F

 23 1/22/2019 HHH v HUHAHHHJoshua Lee 11   56.64 Y F

 24 1/17/2019 HHH v WMHHHBenjamin Glazebnik 10   56.73 Y F

 25 1/17/2019 Central Islip vs HuntingtonHUHAChristopher Weber 11   57.17 Y F

 26 1/9/2019 HHH v BrentwoodHHHAlexander Amanatides 11x57.34 Y F

 27* 2/9/2019 2019 Boys Section XI ChampionshipsCOMSNoah Giunta   57.37 Y F

 27* 2/9/2019 2019 Boys Section XI ChampionshipsCOMSMatthew Chan   57.37 Y F

 27* 1/30/2019 League I Boys Championship Meet #190185-OBSMITHChester Pergan 11   57.37 Y F

 30 2/9/2019 2019 Boys Section XI ChampionshipsEHColin Harrison 9   57.43 Y F

 31 1/17/2019 Central Islip vs HuntingtonHUHADaniel Oh 11   57.50 Y F

 32 2/9/2019 2019 Boys Section XI ChampionshipsDPHSCasey Fonseca 10   57.67 Y F

 33 1/18/2019 Brent v SachemSACHMike Dowd 11   57.89 Y F

 34 1/30/2019 League I Boys Championship Meet #190185-OBSACHQuin Honan 8   58.03 Y F

 35 1/7/2019 Conn vs stonybrookCONNDaniel Bach 11   58.19 Y F

 36 1/31/2019 2019 League 2 Boys ChampionshipHAUPMichael Schroeder 10   58.53 Y F

 37 2/9/2019 2019 Boys Section XI ChampionshipsWWMatthew McManus   58.60 Y F

 38 2/9/2019 2019 Boys Section XI ChampionshipsSACHFrancis Anderson 8   59.04 Y F

 39 1/10/2019 SBP vs WISBPTimothy Kanaley 12   59.17 Y F

 40 2/9/2019 2019 Boys Section XI ChampionshipsMSMichael Muroff   59.51 Y F

 41 2/9/2019 2019 Boys Section XI ChampionshipsNBRyan Ladue JR   59.67 Y F

 42 2/9/2019 2019 Boys Section XI ChampionshipsEHNicky Badilla 8   59.76 Y F

 43 1/17/2019 Central Islip vs HuntingtonHUHALuke Weiner 12   59.89 Y F

 44 2/9/2019 2019 Boys Section XI ChampionshipsWMRyan Matheson 9   59.95 Y F

 45 2/9/2019 2019 Boys Section XI ChampionshipsEHTenzin Tamang 8 1:00.26 Y F

 46 2/9/2019 2019 Boys Section XI ChampionshipsWHBKasper Buchen 1:00.68 Y F

 47 1/15/2019 Boys Indv 8 2018 2019MPHenry Shemet 12 1:00.70 Y F

 48 12/17/2018 East Hampton/BH/Pier @ Deer ParkEHAidan Forst 10 1:01.31 Y F

 49 2/9/2019 2019 Boys Section XI ChampionshipsHUHAPierre Leroy 8 1:01.52 Y F

 50 12/18/2018 Brentwood @ Central IslipCIAaron Lugo SR 1:01.60 Y F

 51 12/13/2018 Northport vs HauppaugeHAUPJordan Nielsen 11 1:01.73 Y F

Men   200 IM
 1 3/1/2019 2019 NYSPHSAA Federation ChampionshipsSWRJason Louser 12 1:46.00 Y P

 2 3/1/2019 2019 NYSPHSAA Federation ChampionshipsMPHenry Shemet 12 1:54.75 Y F

 3 1/31/2019 2019 League 2 Boys ChampionshipHAUPTrenton Burr 12 1:56.81 Y F

 4 1/30/2019 League I Boys Championship Meet #190185-OBHHHKabir Randhawa 12 1:58.35 Y F

 5 3/1/2019 2019 NYSPHSAA Federation ChampionshipsHHHCorey Sherman 12 1:59.36 Y P

 6 1/4/2019 North Babylon vs East HamptonEHEthan McCormac 11 2:01.16 Y F

 7 1/7/2019 Conn vs stonybrookCONNDylan Macejko 12 2:01.49 Y F
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 8 2/9/2019 2019 Boys Section XI ChampionshipsPMGarrett Ormond 2:03.77 Y F

 9 2/9/2019 2019 Boys Section XI ChampionshipsWMJohn Dillon 11 2:03.85 Y F

 10 2/9/2019 2019 Boys Section XI ChampionshipsHUHAChristopher Weber 11 2:05.37 Y F

 11 1/15/2019 Conn vs hhhHHHFelix Luo 12 2:05.66 Y F

 12 2/9/2019 2019 Boys Section XI ChampionshipsCOMMMichael Jang 2:06.18 Y F

 13 2/9/2019 2019 Boys Section XI ChampionshipsHAUPJake Nielsen 9 2:06.30 Y F

 14 2/9/2019 2019 Boys Section XI ChampionshipsCONNJames Llewellyn 10 2:06.76 Y F

 15 1/3/2019 Boys Indiv 6LONGGeorge Kipshidze 11 2:06.96 Y F

 16 1/30/2019 League I Boys Championship Meet #190185-OBHHHKevin Wu 10 2:07.98 Y F

 17 1/17/2019 HHH v WMHHHLucas Tack 11 2:07.99 Y F

 18 1/8/2019 Northport vs. East Hampton 1-8-19EHJoey Badilla 9 2:08.19 Y F

 19 12/18/2018 conn vs smithtownSMITHChester Pergan 11 2:08.20 Y F

 20 1/31/2019 2019 League 2 Boys ChampionshipEHRyan Duryea 11 2:08.60 Y F

 21 1/9/2019 HHH v BrentwoodHHHMatthew Park 12x2:08.71 Y F

 22 1/3/2019 HHH v CIHHHMatthew Szypula 9 2:08.72 Y F

 23 2/9/2019 2019 Boys Section XI ChampionshipsWWMatthew McManus 2:08.79 Y F

 24 2/9/2019 2019 Boys Section XI ChampionshipsNBAndrew Lopez JR 2:09.01 Y F

 25 1/31/2019 2019 League 2 Boys ChampionshipNPTAustin Neuf 10 2:09.03 Y F

 26 2/9/2019 2019 Boys Section XI ChampionshipsDPHSCasey Fonseca 10 2:09.41 Y F

 27 2/9/2019 2019 Boys Section XI ChampionshipsHHHSamuel Park 9 2:10.30 Y F

 28 2/9/2019 2019 Boys Section XI ChampionshipsSACHQuin Honan 8 2:10.32 Y F

 29 12/7/2018 SBP vs smithtownSBPColin Caraher 10 2:10.64 Y F

 30 2/9/2019 2019 Boys Section XI ChampionshipsWIGerard Jardeleza 10 2:10.91 Y F

 31 1/14/2019 Sayville@EHSBPAndrey Dagayev 12 2:10.97 Y F

 32 1/15/2019 Boys Indv 8 2018 2019MPLiam Preston 10 2:11.10 Y F

 33 2/9/2019 2019 Boys Section XI ChampionshipsMCHunter Emerson 2:11.32 Y F

 34 12/20/2018 HHH v Deer ParkHHHBryan Park 11 2:11.61 Y F

 35 1/30/2019 League I Boys Championship Meet #190185-OBHUHANathaniel Gamboa 12 2:12.28 Y F

 36 1/17/2019 North Babylon vs HauppaugeHAUPJordan Nielsen 11 2:12.32 Y F

 37 1/8/2019 DP V NBDPHSAndrew Dolinsky 9 2:12.38 Y F

 38 12/11/2018 HHH v SmithtownHHHBenjamin Glazebnik 10 2:12.64 Y F

 39 12/11/2018 Conn vs HUHAHUHALuke Weiner 12 2:12.66 Y F

 40 12/18/2018 Sachem vs Half Hollow HillsSACHRyan Engel 11 2:13.13 Y F

 41 2/9/2019 2019 Boys Section XI ChampionshipsHHHAlexander Steele 11 2:13.49 Y F

 42 1/10/2019 Hauppauge@EHHAUPBailey Orehosky 12 2:14.32 Y F

 43 2/9/2019 2019 Boys Section XI ChampionshipsSMITHGeorge Maidhof 10 2:14.57 Y F

 44 12/7/2018 Boys Indiv 2PJBrian Veit 2:14.70 Y F

 45 1/3/2019 HHH v CIHHHMason Arnberg 12 2:14.74 Y F

 46 1/30/2019 League I Boys Championship Meet #190185-OBWMRyan Matheson 9 2:15.10 Y F

 47 12/11/2018 Brent v WMWMKevin Xu 11 2:15.21 Y F

 48 2/9/2019 2019 Boys Section XI ChampionshipsCONNChristian Ortiz 11 2:15.22 Y F

 49 1/9/2019 Central Islip vs ConnetquotCIElijah Wilson JR 2:15.46 Y F

 50 12/17/2018 SBP vs North BabylonSBPTimothy Kanaley 12 2:15.52 Y F

 51 1/24/2019 Smithtown vs HauppaugeSMITHCole Pergan 9 2:15.73 Y F

Men   1 Meter 6 Dives
 1 1/30/2019 League I Boys Championship Meet #190185-OBHUHAAlex Zhang 9287.50 F

 2 12/5/2018 Central Islip vs Hauppauge 12-5-18HAUPSean Rorke 11283.50 F

 3 1/16/2019 EH at WIWIAdriane Casey 12254.32 F

 4 1/8/2019 Sachem vs Ward MelvilleWMMax Friedman 11252.90 F

 5 1/18/2019 West Islip @ DPWIKevin Nelson 10243.22 F

 6 1/17/2019 Sachem vs SmithtownSACHAvery Davis 11225.30 F

 7 1/22/2019 WM vs ConnetquotCONNCyle Andrade 11221.85 F

 8 1/18/2019 West Islip @ DPWIKevin Kohlhoff 9221.05 F

 9 1/30/2019 League I Boys Championship Meet #190185-OBCONNDylan Zampaglione 9216.15 F

 10 1/30/2019 League I Boys Championship Meet #190185-OBHHHJoshua Sundararaman 9215.10 F

 11 12/7/2018 SBP vs smithtownSBPDylan Kolar 12214.28 F

 12 12/7/2018 conn vs north babCONNCole Andrade 11208.65 F

 13 1/22/2019 HHH v HUHAHHHAshley Brule 9202.05 F

 14 1/4/2019 SBP vs NPTSBPConnor Cameron 09195.30 F

 15 1/22/2019 WM vs ConnetquotWMAdam Albert 9180.97 F

 16 1/16/2019 NP V NBNBChris Galler FR165.67 F
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 17 1/22/2019 WM vs ConnetquotWMSally Gliganic 9158.10 F

 18 1/22/2019 WM vs ConnetquotWMDaniel Moore 9151.72 F

 19 1/30/2019 League I Boys Championship Meet #190185-OBHHHCharles Connolly 9148.80 F

 20 1/31/2019 2019 League 2 Boys ChampionshipHAUPSean Napolitano 10147.15 F

 21 12/11/2018 Stony Brook vs HauppaugeHAUPEian Crean 9142.35 F

 22 1/8/2019 Sayville vs HauppaugeHAUPJames Tepperman 10138.67 F

 23 1/18/2019 Lindy vs NorthportLINDYJordan Rosati 9137.17 F

 24 12/20/2018 HHH v Deer ParkDPHSDennis Feeney 11130.60 F

 25 1/17/2019 Sachem vs SmithtownSACHMatthew Ingraffia 11103.72 F

 26 1/18/2019 Brent v SachemSACHAlper Ozdemir 1295.70 F

 27 1/17/2019 Sachem vs SmithtownSMITHNicholas Latino 1195.32 F

 28 1/31/2019 2019 League 2 Boys ChampionshipNPTNicolas Neusey 1191.45 F

 29 12/11/2018 sachem @ ciCIJose Godinez SR6.00 F

 30 1/4/2019 Lindy vs Deer ParkLINDYNicholas Rippo 10.01 F

Men   1 Meter 11 Dives
 1 2/9/2019 2019 Boys Section XI ChampionshipsHUHAAlex Zhang 9494.95 F

 2 2/9/2019 2019 Boys Section XI ChampionshipsHAUPSean Rorke 11461.70 F

 3 2/9/2019 2019 Boys Section XI ChampionshipsWIAdriane Casey 12423.60 F

 4 2/9/2019 2019 Boys Section XI ChampionshipsWMMax Friedman 11394.50 F

 5 2/9/2019 2019 Boys Section XI ChampionshipsHHHJoshua Sundararaman 9385.95 F

 6 2/9/2019 2019 Boys Section XI ChampionshipsCONNCyle Andrade 11379.70 F

 7 2/9/2019 2019 Boys Section XI ChampionshipsSACHAvery Davis 11374.60 F

 8 2/9/2019 2019 Boys Section XI ChampionshipsWIKevin Nelson 10360.15 F

 9 2/9/2019 2019 Boys Section XI ChampionshipsSBPDylan Kolar 12355.00 F

 10 2/9/2019 2019 Boys Section XI ChampionshipsWIKevin Kohlhoff 9353.60 F

 11 2/9/2019 2019 Boys Section XI ChampionshipsCONNCole Andrade 11340.15 F

 12 2/9/2019 2019 Boys Section XI ChampionshipsHHHAshley Brule 9338.85 F

 13 2/9/2019 2019 Boys Section XI ChampionshipsCONNDylan Zampaglione 9295.60 F

 14 2/9/2019 2019 Boys Section XI ChampionshipsWMAdam Albert 9283.45 F


